: STATE OF OREGON
W7 "R RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEIPT # g 57 7 3 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

: 7 y TION
RECEIVED FROM: € N Pont foc t APPLICATIO
BY: ) PERMIT
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

D m Q—(!LL}' D LETATHEC'D IS-Q(J-‘CJ"“" B

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

g
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS Pap <
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month $
Sk S OTHER; (IDENTIFY) $
[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE ] T
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER # __
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS: _
840.001 COPY FEES $ |
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE | |
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 $ |
842,003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842.005  TRANSFER $ 842.006 $ |
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 ]
842,016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024
|06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS $ CARD #
|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS [:l
[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $

________ HYDRO APPLICATION $

4 ? -\I .
RECEIPT # 9 577 3 DATED: ,6;1#4_,47"_1_ Byl e .
Aff Copy

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-Fil -Fiscal




SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP {X_ NAME M# oy UNADJUDICATED AREA ? HES

RECEIPT #7902 S W R NUMBER __ 360

CHECK ENCLOSURES _ \JCX_ PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY M
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ V& Al ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION MQL/

FORM REVIEW
blanks filled in
signed
date received stamped
MAP REVIEW
.~ source and trib
L—"diversion point location
L~ conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
lace of use
__&~ scale
(~ township, range, section
¢~ north arrow
_ L~ CWRE stamp
(— disclaimer
(—date survey was performed
¢« P.0O.B. of survey
« dimensions and capacity of diversion system
¢~ "“beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAIL, DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSINSWRACHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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January 14, 1995 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

RALPH SWINEHART
PO BOX 266
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

re: SWR-360

Dear Mr Swinehart,

I completed the review of the map and site report received from you on Nov. 25, 1994 in
support of the pre-1909 vested water right claim in the name of KENNETH & IRENE
BARKILOW. The map and report meet the requirements for filing. I have added them to the
file.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions, please give me a call.
Sincerely,

Sl

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

cC: Kenneth & Irene Barklow

J:\wAs\c\3\swr-0360.008

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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November 29, 1994 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

RALPH SWINEHART
PO BOX 266
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

re: SWR-360
Dear Mr Swinehart,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map and report you submitted in support of the pre-
1909 vested water right claim in the name of KENNETH & IRENE BARKLOW. Due to
personnel and duty changes the information will not be reviewed at this time. I will add it to
the file for future review.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.

Sincerely,
AN
/

1& \ N >\ e

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

cc: Kenneth & Irene Barklow

JIWAS\A3\swr-0360.007

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

INTEROFFICE MEMO
May 11, 1994
TO: WATER RIGHT EXAMINERS
FROM: DON KNAUER

SUBJECT: PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM MAPS

Alright you guys, this is a test, DO YOU KNOW WHAT TIME IT IS? The answer is, it’s time
to get the maps, reports, answers, mylars and all that kind of stuff back to the Water Resources
Department. There’s talk around the office of putting together a "map-patrol” with a tough
leader to travel around and retrieve the required documents.

You may remember, I reviewed maps for compliance with Oregon Revised Statutes and Oregon
Administrative Rules submitted to support pre-1909 vested water right claims. For the past few
months and up to a year ago | have returned maps, requested mylars, asked for clarification, and
asked for reports. Some of these files are getting stale.

It is very important that you give me something, preferably the map, mylar, report, etc. but at
minimum you must give me a submittal date. The review of the files cannot be completed
without the map, report, etc. It is a determent to the claimant, your client, for this issue to go
unresolved.

If you need copies of anything in the files, just let me know. I have hand written below the file
numbers of those I returned to you. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.

I\wpSiswriclaimant\cwrememo 94
S - 379 B acow
- A0 tAoeme
~‘$QO T Bamveionwy

- 2) (ca g YAl 37 5 W\._QG,,T
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December 13, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

RALPH SWINEHART
PO BOX 266
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

re: SWR-360

Dear Mr Swinehart,

I received two copies of the map you prepared in support of the pre-1909 vested water right
claim by KENNETH & IRENE BARKLOW. [ am requesting the original mylar for the file as
per statutory requirements. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Mool

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\C\3\SWR-0360.006

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
December 13, 1993 DEPARTMENT

MR & MRS KEN BARKLOW
704 RESIDENCE ST
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

RE: SWR-360

Dear Mr & Mrs Barklow,

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
your name. I have added the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If
you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Al

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\3\SWR-0360.005

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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November 1, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

KENNETH & IRENE BARKLOW
704 RESIDENCE ST
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

RE: SWR-360

Dear Mr & Mrs Barklow,

I am in the process of reviewing the claims to pre-1909 vested water rights. I find that you have
not yet submitted the required map to support your claim. I cannot review your claim until I
have received the required map. Would you please inform me of your anticipated map
submission date? If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\CA3\SWR-360.004

NiTi v

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
April 8, 1993 DEPARTMENT

RALPH SWINEHART
PO BOX 266
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

RE: Surface Water Registration Map

Dear MR SWINEHART,

KENNETH & IRENE BARKLOW has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources Department
(WRD) that you have been hired to prepare the claim of beneficial use map for their Surface
Water Registration Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated schedule of map
preparation and submission to the WRD.

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the file number SWR-360.
Sincerely,

en

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\\SWR-0360.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



- i Oregon

WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

April 8, 1993

M IRENE BARKLOW
704 RESIDENCE ST
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

RE: SWR-360

Dear Ms Barklow,

This will acknowledge the receipt of your letter stating you wish
to amend your surface water registration statement to delete
stockwater as a part of your claim to a vested water right. I will
add the letter to your file and in the future during the review of
the data in the file, following receipt of the required CWRE map,
we will arrange to have your amend your statement.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

J:\W\S\C\3\SWR-0360.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES

March 17, 1993 DEPARTMENT

KENNETH V & M IRENE BARKLOW
704 RESIDENCE ST
ENTERPRISE OR 97828

Dear MR & MRS BARKLOW,

You failed to submit enough fees with your Surface Water Registration Statement as required
under ORS 539.081.

You sent $200.00 and your receipt #95773 is enclosed. You should have sent a total of
$400.00. The amount now due is $200.00. Your claim will not be processed until these
remaining fees are received. Your claim has been numbered SWR-360.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

MAWPSNSWRACLAIMANT\SWR-0360.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



JALLOWAIQYNTAIN SMT9INEERING

P.0. BOX 266 ENTERPRISE, OREGON 97828 (503) 426-4085

November 22, 1993

Oregon Water Resources Dept

3850 Portland Rd NE

Salem, Oregon 97310

Attn: Don Knauer Re: SWR-360
Dear Don,

You have requested an original mylar of the map I prepared
for Kenneth and Irene Barklow. Per our recent conversation I am
enclosing a mylar copy of the original. Please let me know if
you need anything further.

Sincerely,

%A .Sz bud

Ralph W. Swinehart, CWRE

cc: Barklows
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Mr. & Mrs. Ken Barklow
704 Residence St

Enterprise, OR 97828



APR 8 1993
WATER RESG
To : Oregon Water Resosurce Dept, April 5, 1993 SALEM gggESIDEPT
3850 Portland Rd NE J GON
Salem, OR 97310

From: Kenneth and M., Irene Barklow
704 Residence St.
Enterprise OR 97828 Phone 426 4333

Dear Mr. Don Knauer

In response to your communication of March 17, 1993 - SWR-360,

I spoke to Mr. Dwight French on the tephone 4-5-93 and he explained
about the two different water resources, domestic and stock. I need to

eliminate the word stock from our application for water registration.
I have contacted Rappbh Swinehart (CWRE) and he will prepare a map.

Sincerely

M. Irene Barklow

Vi Sreng LD dle/
704 Residence St.
Enterprise, OR 97828
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Boot- F o el Recording No. 18447. ¢

g I ) .08 Tl

La Grarde 05351,

Homestead Certificate No...... ... ... . ) DEC 3 0 ]992

Application = ’

WHEREAS, There has been deposited in the General Land Offlee of the United States a Cerlificate of the Register of the

Land Office at............... Le-@rande;-Oregony S T A A O Tl L whereby it appears that, pursuant to the
Act of Congress approved 20th May, 1862, “To securs Homesteads to JAotual Settlers on the Publio Domain,” and the Aots

supplemental thereto, the olaim of. .. e R e O LSRR R e e R R T

has been established and duly consummated, in conformity to law, for tRe . .~wrrresmmee

e (el o HIVES AR IR B ) —goutheast quarter of the southeast

quarter of Section thirty four anD the soutlwest quarter of the southwest quarter

of Section thirty five in Township five north and. the Liots one and two of Section

three and the Lot four of Section two in Township four north all in Range forty

two east of the Willemette Meridian, Oregon, containing one hindred forty-nine and

twe~-hundredths acres, ; T

-aooording to the Official Plat of the Survey of the said land, returned to the General Land Office by the Surveyor General:
NOW, ENOW YE, That there is, therefore, granted by the United States unto the saild........_. ... ...
Cin e e eornerenee.. J.ONNL A ¢ Doud <:---Lhe traoct of land above desoribed:

T0 HAVE AND TO HOLD the said tract of land, with tha appurtenances thereof, unto thesaid. ... .._.__.... ... ..............
..................... Jahn A..Doud.. ... and to_.. . . Bi8 . . _heirs and assigns forever,

subject to any vested and accrued water rights for mining, agriouliure, manufaoturing or other purposes, and rights to ditches

and reservoirs used in connection with suoh water rights as may be recognized and acknowledged by the local customs, laws and

deocisionas of Courts, and also subjeot to the right of the proprietor of a vein, or lode, to eviraot and remove his ore therefrom,

should the same be found to penetrate or intersect the premises hereby granted, as provided by law. JAnd there ls reserved from
the lands heredy granted a right of way thereon for dttoh.u or oanals constructed by the authority of the United States.

1¥ TESTIMOXY WHEREOF, I,.. Willlem H. Taft. . ... President of the United States

of America, have caused these letters to be made Patent, and the seal of the General Land

Office to be hereunto affixed.

Seal of Given under. my hand, at the City of Washington, the_ . TWwanty—sixth . . day of
MBY. ..., in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and
Land Office. 9 ; <
.......... Ten.______ .. .......c..ecec...., and of the Independence of the United States the one
hundred and.........Thirty=fourth. ...
BY THE PRESIDENT..........W0s He Tafty .
B e e M 'P'LeRoy_._ ..... BRI G g e B _Secretary.
Recorded PRRX XXXOOO0EMBE XXX ... e 3o om0 o o...-He .. W,..Sanford, ......... Recorder of the General Land Office.
Patent Number 1 1o, :

..Deputy. ' (.oum.y ¢lerk.

6he United States of flmerlea RECEIVED

WATER RESOURCES DA
@o all to Whont these Presents shall Come—Greeting: SALEM, OREGON

{

PT.
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